
Renovation of Fall Creek 

Intermediate School Re-Bid 

 

TSC PROJECT NO.: 223730  

DATE: January 28, 2025 

 

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

COMPANY REPRESENTED ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 

HAMILTON SOUTHEASTERN 

SCHOOLS 

 

Logan Nunn – Not Present 

 

 

 

HAMILTON SOUTHEASTERN 

SCHOOLS 

 

Bob Rice – Not Present 

 

 

 

THE SKILLMAN CORPORATION 

 

Tim Funston tfunston@skillman.com  

THE SKILLMAN CORPORATION 

 

Jim Pearson bspencer@skillman.com 

 

 

THE SKILLMAN CORPORATION 

 

Zack Essex zessex@skillman.com 

 

 

ARCHITECT 

 

Winifrid Williams wwilliams@krmarchitecture.com  

krM Architecture+ 

 

Matt Yates myates@krmarchitecture.com  

krM Architecture+ 

 

Caroline German cgerman@krmarchitecture.com  
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PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

COMPANY REPRESENTED ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 

KBSO 

 

Kelley Biegler – Not Present   

OPEN CONTROL SYSTEMS Bob Taylor  317-509-3348 

DATA COMM CONNECT Tim Bur tim.burr@datacomconnect.com  

 

GILLIATTE 

 

Mike Davidson mdavidson@gilliatte.com  

PRIDEMARK CONSTRUCTION Nick Tschuor ntschuor@pridemarkconstruction.com 765-760-3136 

 

MCGUFF ROOFING 

 

Bill  260-504-0039 

VERKLER 

 

Corey Lusk cjlusk@verkler.com  

COMMERCIAL AIR Chris Gatewood chris@commercialair.com  
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DATE: January 28, 2025 

 

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

COMPANY REPRESENTED ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 

JOHNSON MELLOW 

 

Jeff Wortal???  317-409-6510 

GIBSON LEWIS Clay Fultz 

 

  

BRAND ELECTRIC Kameron Brand kbrand@brandelectric.com  

 

SHAPE PRODUCTS 

 

Robert Turk rturk@shaproducts.com  

JBM CONTRACTORS 

 

Michael Stuerenbery michaels@jbmcontractorscorp.com 317-344-2732 

DECO ASSOCIATES 

 

Bruce Osborne osborne@decoassociates.com  

KBSO 

 

Chris Ehlers cehlers@kbsoconsulting.com  

 
  


